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DŁUGOŚĆ
LENGTH
LÄNGE

LONGEUR

SZEROKOŚĆ
WIDTH
BREITE

LARGEUR

GRUBOŚĆ
THICKNESS

STÄRKE
GROSSEUR

ILOŚĆ
QUANTITY
ANZAHL

QUANTITÉ

1

2

3

4

5

KOD
CODE
CODE 
CODE

PACZKA
BOX

SCHACHTEL
BOÎTE

463

716

716

300

300

279

18

18

18

1

1

1

713 496 1

710 481 3 1

18
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